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Artikeldetails

D 6799 Federstahl 15 S

Sicherungsscheiben fur Wellen

Artikelnummer:
Abmessung:

Norm:
Normnummer:
Werkstoff:
Nenngréle:

Scheibenaul®endurchmesser:

Scheibenhohe:
Bolzendurchmesser:

Masse je 100 Stlck:
Zolltarifnummer:

Menge/VE:

A67990000150000
15

DIN

6799
Federstahl
15

29,4 mm
1,5 mm
15 mm

0,337 kg
73182100

500 Stk.
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